
PARTS LIST
MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
SSDiesel fuel cleaner, 220 VAC.DX1002-T1A

DX-10**T

EFNAS PW 29032019

A

Designed by Last saved by
Last Save Date

Weight

1 / 1 
Rev.

Sheet

DX UNITS MODULAR WITH TRAY

22 kgs
Scale

Date Created

0,08 : 1

28.03.2019

Part number



66
3

550

313

Keep >300 mm service space

Single purifier unit. 
With safety shut off in tray.
Absorbs water
Removes soft and hard contaminants 


